
PRINCETON INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN 

Vijayapuri colony Chowdaryguda (V), Ghatkesar (M), Medchal (D), TS-500088. 

(Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad & Approved by AICTE, New Delhi) 

 

 

 

 
 

 
SUMMARY 2019-20 

5.1.3 Average percentage of students benefitted by guidance for competitive examinations and 

career counselling offered by the institution during the last five years (10) 

 

 

 

 

 
Year 

Name of the Activity conducted by the 

HEI to offer guidance for competitive 

examinations offered by the institution 

during the last five years 

Name of the Activity conducted by the HEI 

to offer guidance for career counselling 

offered by the institution during the last 

five years 

Name of the Activity Number of 

students attended 

/ participated 

Name of the Activity Number of 

students 

attended / 

participated 

2019-20 GATE Coaching for IV 

Year Students 

120  

- 

 
- 

2019-20 One Day Seminar on 

How to Crack mental 

Ability Questions in 

Competitive 
Examinations 

87  

  - 

 
- 
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PETW/PRIN/T&P/2019-20/ CR-1 Date: 05-12-2019 

 

 
CIRCULAR 

 

 

 
 

This is to inform to all faculty and students that GATE  Coaching Classes for IV B.Tech 

students is scheduled from 08th December 2019. This is to further inform that the schedule 

should be strictly followed and concerned HODs are requested to support by faculty 

coordinator for the smooth conduction of training. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: 

1. All HODs 

2. To all the Concerned above 

3. Administrative Officer 
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PRINCETON INSTITUTEOF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH) 

Chow daryguda, Korremula(V), Ghatkesar(M),Medchal(D), TS-500088 

DEPARTMENT OF TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL 

 

 
Chairman 
Dr. S. Prabhakar Rao 

 

Principal 
Dr.S.P.R.Manohar 

 

Vice Principal   
Dr. A. Krishna Murthy 

 
TPO 
N.SALMA SULTHANA 

Workshop on 
“GATE Coaching for IV Year Students” 

Date & Time: 
08.12.2019 
@ 11:30am 

Mode of Event: 
Seminar hall PRINCETON INSTITUTE 
OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
FOR WOMEN 

Resource Person 
Dr Rahman Khan, 
ACE Engineering Academy, 
Hyderabad 
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REPORT 

Name of the Activity GATE Coaching for IV year students 

Type of Activity Guidance For Competitive Examinations 

Date and Time of Activity 08.12.2019 11.30 AM 

Details of Participants 120 

Organizing Dept./Support 
System 

Training & Placements 

Resource 
person/guest/organization 

Dr. Rahman Khan 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Description 

A Program was conducted an GATE 2020 Coaching Classes for IV 

Year Students on 8th December 2019 

The activity is carried out Dr Rahman Khan, ACE Engineering 

Academy, and Hyderabad for guiding the students. 

The Speaker started at 11.00 AM by speaker on how to score good 

marks in GATE exam by discussing the important tips regarding 

syllabus and how to prepare according to the topic. 

Graduate Aptitude Test in Engineering (GATE) is  competitive 

exam to pursue higher education in IITs, NITs and other reputed 

Universities/Institutes. GATE is also career makingexam to get job 

in PSUs like ONGC, IOC, BHEL and many more. 

The programme is intended to present 

(i) To give an overview of GATE exam. 

(ii) To understand benefits of GATE exam to pursue Higher 

education and to get job inPSUs. 

To analyze subject weight age discipline wise for focus study of 

tudent. 
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ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1. 166M1A0103 PRIYANKA 

2. 166M1A0105 MANGAMMA 

3. 166M1A0106 ARUNA KUMARI 

4. 166M1A0107 ANJALI 

5. 166M1A0108 PRIYANKA 

6. 166M1A0109 MAMATHA 

7. 166M1A0110 CHITTI 

8. 166M1A0112 VANITHA 

9. 166M1A0113 PRAVALIKA 

10. 166M1A0115 HARIPRIYA 

11. 166M1A0201 M.SUDHISHA 

12. 166M1A0202 M SAHITHYA 

13. 166M1A0203 N SUSMITHA 

14. 166M1A0204 J VEENA KUMARI 

15. 166M5A0210 G AMRUTHA 

16. 166M1A0401 G.SINDHUJA 

17. 166M1A0402 SAMA RUMANA 

18. 166M1A0404 D.DIVYA 

19. 166M1A0405 K.RACHANA 

20. 166M1A0407 J.SUHASINI 

21. 166M1A0408 T.SHAILAJA 

22. 166M1A0409 R.MAMATHA 

23. 166M1A0410 K.DEEPIKA 

24. 166M1A0414 B.SRIVANI 

25. 166M1A0415 V.SREEMEGHANA 

26. 166M1A0416 CH.AKANKSHA 

27. 166M1A0417 B.PREMALATHA 

28. 166M1A0419 B.KALYANI 

29. 166M1A0420 L.SWAPNA 

30. 166M1A0421 Y.GAYATHRI 

31. 166M1A0422 M.SUREKHA 

32. 166M1A0423 B.SANGEETHA 

33. 166M1A0424 B.SRAVANTHI 

34. 166M1A0426 SHEK RESHMA 

35. 166M1A0428 NEHA BEGUM 

36. 166M1A0429 S.SAI SWETHA 

37. 166M1A0431 M.MANASWI 

38. 166M1A0432 P.GEETANJALI 

39. 166M1A0433 N.ANUSHA 

40. 166M1A0434 K.HIMABINDU 

41. 166M1A0435 G.SANJANA 

42. 166M1A0438 K.MANISHA 

43. 166M1A0439 S.APARNA REDDY 

44. 166M1A0440 G.VENNELA 

45. 166M1A0443 B.NAGARANI 

46. 166M1A0445 S.BAHULYA 

47. 166M1A0446 S.SHIRISHA 
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48. 166M1A0447 B.BHAVANA 

49. 166M1A0451 R.ANUSHA 

50. 166M1A0453 P.SANDHYA 

51. 166M1A0454 R.YAMUNA 

52. 166M1A0455 V.ANUSHA 

53. 166M1A0458 K.HEMALATHA 

54. 166M1A0461 B.SUJATHA 

55. 166M1A0462 M.SRAVANI 

56. 16QH1A0429 R.MAMATHA 

57. 176M5A0403 M.SANDHYA 

58. 176M5A0404 B.PARAMESWARI 

59. 16L75A0401 A.NANDHINI 

60. 166M1A0501 SRIRAMULA SINDHUJA 

61. 166M1A0502 KURIMILLA RAVALI 

62. 166M1A0503 MALIGIREDDY SIRISHA 

63. 166M1A0505 BANDARI NIKITHA 

64. 166M1A0506 CHENNAPWAR AKANKSHA 

65. 166M1A0507 ABBADI DEEPIKA 

66. 166M1A0508 KOLGURI ANJALI 

67. 166M1A0509 KHADIRABAD SHRAVANI 

68. 166M1A0511 MADDURI SUSHMITHA 

69. 166M1A0512 GURJALA ANITHA 

70. 166M1A0513 BANOTH DIVYA 

71. 166M1A0514 ABBURI ANUSHA 

72. 166M1A0515 DEVANABOINA MOUNIKA 

73. 166M1A0516 KATEPALLI SOWJANYA 

74. 166M1A0517 GADANAVENA THIRUMALA 

75. 166M1A0519 THATI RAMYATEJA 

76. 166M1A0521 ATHMAKUR DIVYA 

77. 166M1A0523 MANCHALA RAMYA 

78. 166M1A0524 SINDE TEJASHWINI 

79. 166M1A0525 R PRAVALIKA 

80. 166M1A0526 BHUKYA DIVYABHARATHI 

81. 166M1A0527 DHARMAKARI SHILPA 

82. 166M1A0528 SAMALA NAVYA 

83. 166M1A0529 JENNY MANEESHA 

84. 166M1A0530 RIKKALA SHARMISHTA 

85. 166M1A0531 RAMAVATH SWAROOPA 

86. 166M1A0533 KOTA KAVYA 

87. 166M1A0534 M BHARATHI 

88. 166M1A0535 CHITTOJU RAJINI 

89. 166M1A0536 VEERAMALLA MALAVIKA 

90. 166M1A0537 PENDLI ANUSHA 

91. 166M1A0538 MOTHKURI PRANAYA 

92. 166M1A0539 PAPANI ANILA 

93. 166M1A0540 V MOUNIKA 

94. 166M1A0542 GUVVA SHIREESHA 

95. 166M1A0543 RAPARTHI BRAHAMANI 

96. 166M1A0544 ARPULA SHIRISHA 

97. 166M1A0545 PATLOLLA NAVYA VANI 
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98. 166M1A0546 ANUMANDLA SRAVANTHI 

99. 166M1A0549 NOOREEN BANU 

100. 166M1A0551 CHINDAM SAI SRI 

101. 166M1A0552 VALLURI INDHUMATHI 

102. 166M1A0553 SAMALA SPANDANA 

103. 166M1A0554 PALLE SHIVANI 

104. 166M1A0556 BAKI MAHESHWARI 

105. 166M1A0557 M. SUVARNA LATHA 

106. 166M1A0559 BAINDLA AMALA 

107. 166M1A0560 SHAISTA FATIMA 

108. 166M1A0561 PENUGONDA ANUSHA 

109. 166M1A0563 POGULA PROSWI 

110. 166M1A0564 KURELLA UDAYA 

111. 166M1A0568 P. SAHITHYA 

112. 166M1A0569 PODUGU MANASA 

113. 166M1A0570 MUDAVATH LALITHA 

114. 166M1A0571 N. SUVARTHARANI 

115. 166M1A0574 KETHAVATH MANISHA 

116. 166M1A0576 MALELA AMULYA 

117. 166M1A0577 JATOTHU GOWTHAMI 

118. 166M1A0580 VEYYIKANDLA MANASA 

119. 166M1A0581 D. APOORVA 

120. 166M1A0582 K. SAHITHI 
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PETW/PRIN/T&P/2019-2020/CR-2 Date: 17-12-2019 

 

 
CIRCULAR 

 

 

This is to inform to all faculty and students that A “One Day Seminar on How to Crack 

mental Ability Questions in Competitive Examinations” for IV B.Tech students is scheduled 

from 20th December 2019. This is to further inform that the schedule should be strictly 

followed and concerned HODs are requested to support by faculty coordinator for the smooth 

conduction of training. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: 

1. All HODs 

2. To all the Concerned above 

3. Administrative Officer 
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Chairman 

PRINCETON INSTITUTEOF ENGINEERING AND 

TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN 
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to JNTUH) 

Chow daryguda, Korremula(V), Ghatkesar(M),Medchal(D), TS-500088 

DEPARTMENT OF TRAINING AND PLACEMENT CELL 

Workshop on 
“One Day Seminar on How to Crack mental Ability 

Questions in Competitive Examinations ” 

Dr. S. Prabhakar Rao 
 

Principal 
Dr.S.P.R.Manohar 

 

Vice Principal   
Dr. A. Krishna Murthy 

 

TPO 
N.SALMA SULTHANA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Resource Person 
Sri. Vijay Reddy 
Ace Academy 

Date & Time: 
20.12.2019 
@ 11:30am 

Mode of Event: 
Seminar hall PRINCETON INSTITUTE 
OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 
FOR WOMEN 
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REPORT 

Name of the Activity 
One Day Seminar on How to Crack mental Ability Questions in 
Competitive Examinations 

Type of Activity Guidance For Competitive Examinations 

Date and Time of Activity 20.12.2019 11.30 AM 

Details of Participants 87 

Organizing Dept./Support 
System 

Training & Placements 

Resource 
person/guest/organization 

Mr. Sri Vijay Reddy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Description 

A Program was conducted an GATE 2020 Coaching Classes for IV 

Year Students from December 2019 to January 2020. 

The activity is carried out Mr. Sri Vijay Reddy, ACE Engineering 

Academy, and Hyderabad for guiding the students. 

The Speaker started at 11.30 AM by speaker on how to score good 

marks in GATE exam by discussing the important tips regarding 

syllabus and how to prepare according to the topic. 

The programme is intended to present 

(iii) To give an overview of GATE exam. 

(iv) To understand benefits of GATE exam to pursue Higher 

education and to get job inPSUs. 

To analyze subject weight age discipline wise for focus study of 

tudent. 
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ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 166M1A0501 SRIRAMULA SINDHUJA 

2 166M1A0502 KURIMILLA RAVALI 

3 166M1A0503 MALIGIREDDY SIRISHA 

4 166M1A0505 BANDARI NIKITHA 

5 166M1A0506 CHENNAPWAR AKANKSHA 

6 166M1A0507 ABBADI DEEPIKA 

7 166M1A0508 KOLGURI ANJALI 

8 166M1A0509 KHADIRABAD SHRAVANI 

9 166M1A0511 MADDURI SUSHMITHA 

10 166M1A0512 GURJALA ANITHA 

11 166M1A0513 BANOTH DIVYA 

12 166M1A0514 ABBURI ANUSHA 

13 166M1A0515 DEVANABOINA MOUNIKA 

14 166M1A0516 KATEPALLI SOWJANYA 

15 166M1A0517 GADANAVENA THIRUMALA 

16 166M1A0519 THATI RAMYATEJA 

17 166M1A0521 ATHMAKUR DIVYA 

18 166M1A0523 MANCHALA RAMYA 

19 166M1A0524 SINDE TEJASHWINI 

20 166M1A0525 R PRAVALIKA 

21 166M1A0526 BHUKYA DIVYABHARATHI 

22 166M1A0527 DHARMAKARI SHILPA 

23 166M1A0528 SAMALA NAVYA 

24 166M1A0529 JENNY MANEESHA 

25 166M1A0530 RIKKALA SHARMISHTA 

26 166M1A0531 RAMAVATH SWAROOPA 

27 166M1A0533 KOTA KAVYA 

28 166M1A0534 SRIRAMULA SINDHUJA 

29 166M1A0103 PRIYANKA 

30 166M1A0105 MANGAMMA 

31 166M1A0106 ARUNA KUMARI 

32 166M1A0107 ANJALI 

33 166M1A0108 PRIYANKA 

34 166M1A0109 MAMATHA 

35 166M1A0110 CHITTI 

36 166M1A0112 VANITHA 

37 166M1A0113 PRAVALIKA 

38 166M1A0115 HARIPRIYA 

39 166M1A0201 M.SUDHISHA 

40 166M1A0202 M SAHITHYA 

41 166M1A0203 N SUSMITHA 

42 166M1A0204 J VEENA KUMARI 

43 166M5A0210 G AMRUTHA 
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44 166M1A0401 G.SINDHUJA 

45 166M1A0402 SAMA RUMANA 

46 166M1A0404 D.DIVYA 

47 166M1A0405 K.RACHANA 

48 166M1A0407 J.SUHASINI 

49 166M1A0408 T.SHAILAJA 

50 166M1A0409 R.MAMATHA 

51 166M1A0410 K.DEEPIKA 

52 166M1A0414 B.SRIVANI 

53 166M1A0415 V.SREEMEGHANA 

54 166M1A0416 CH.AKANKSHA 

55 166M1A0417 B.PREMALATHA 

56 166M1A0419 B.KALYANI 

57 166M1A0420 L.SWAPNA 

58 166M1A0421 Y.GAYATHRI 

59 166M1A0422 M.SUREKHA 

60 166M1A0423 B.SANGEETHA 

61 166M1A0424 B.SRAVANTHI 

62 166M1A0426 SHEK RESHMA 

63 166M1A0428 NEHA BEGUM 

64 166M1A0429 S.SAI SWETHA 

65 166M1A0431 M.MANASWI 

66 166M1A0432 P.GEETANJALI 

67 166M1A0433 N.ANUSHA 

68 166M1A0434 K.HIMABINDU 

69 166M1A0435 G.SANJANA 

70 166M1A0438 K.MANISHA 

71 166M1A0439 S.APARNA REDDY 

72 166M1A0440 G.VENNELA 

73 166M1A0443 B.NAGARANI 

74 166M1A0445 S.BAHULYA 

75 166M1A0446 S.SHIRISHA 

76 166M1A0447 B.BHAVANA 

77 166M1A0451 R.ANUSHA 

78 166M1A0453 P.SANDHYA 

79 166M1A0454 R.YAMUNA 

80 166M1A0455 V.ANUSHA 

81 166M1A0458 K.HEMALATHA 

82 166M1A0461 B.SUJATHA 

83 166M1A0462 M.SRAVANI 

84 16QH1A0429 R.MAMATHA 

85 176M5A0403 M.SANDHYA 

86 176M5A0404 B.PARAMESWARI 

87 16L75A0401 A.NANDHINI 
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